 Order No.:
PSP-10
HYDRAULIC SPREADER KITS
15 TON WEDGE-DRIVEN SPREADER
spxboltingsystems.com
FLS
SERIES
HYDRAULIC SPREADER

Fully Closed Fully Opened
 FLS15 Serrated Shoe Spreader
 Ordering Information
spxboltingsystems.com 3
HYDRAULIC SPREADER FLS
SERIES
 Features & Benefits
  Standard duty blow molded case organizes
and protects the complete spreading kit
  Extra storage space for additional step
shoes and up to 3 step blocks
  CE kits designed for European market and
have a “bar” gauge
  Non-CE kits are for American market and
have a “psi” gauge
 Features & Benefits
  Heavy duty case is more rugged and
compact, ideal for offshore applications
  Weather proof gasket seal and pressure
equalization valve on the case
  Tighter product spacing for easier
helicopter transport
  Gauges on manifold assembly display “bar”
as primary units and “psi” as secondary
Order No.
Kit Contents
FLS15 FLS15-ST SB15 P19L 2008410 2008650
Hydraulic
Spreader,
Serrated Shoes
Hydraulic
Spreader,
Stepped Shoes
Aluminum
Holding Block
Lightweight
Hand Pump
Manifold
Assembly Hoses Handle for
Spreader Standard Case
FLS15-FBK CE 2 - 2 1 1 3 2 1
FLS15-MBK CE 1 - 3 1 - 1 1 1
FLS15-FBK-ST CE - 2 2 1 1 3 2 1
FLS15-MBK-ST CE - 1 3 1 - 1 1 1
FLS15-FBP 2 - 2 1 1 3 2 1
FLS15-MBP 1 - 3 1 - 1 1 1
FLS15-FBP-ST - 2 2 1 1 3 2 1
FLS15-MBP-ST - 1 3 1 - 1 1 1
Order No.
Kit Contents
FLS15 FLS15-ST SB15 P19L 2008577 3000832
Hydraulic
Spreader,
Serrated Shoes
Hydraulic
Spreader,
Stepped Shoes
Aluminum
Holding Block
Lightweight
Hand Pump
Manifold
Assembly Hoses Heavy Duty
Case, Large
Heavy Duty Case,
Small
FLS15-FSK CE 2 - 2 1 2 3 1 -
FLS15-FSK-ST CE - 2 2 1 2 3 1 -
FLS15-MSK CE 1 - 1 - - - - 1
FLS15-MSK-ST CE - 1 1 - - - - 1
 Topside Flange Spreader Kit
 Offshore Flange Spreader Kit
Houston, Texas USA